
Key to Colours Term Time Staff Inset (SI) BANK School Closes LA - Harrow

for AHPS (Total 5 days) Holiday at 1:00pm for Council School

AST – 2 Training 

days)

AHPS – 3 Training 

days

M Tu W Th F Pupil Days Staff Days

 Week 1 Aug 28 – Sep 01 BANK HOLIDAY
AHPS STAFF INSET 

DAY
0 1

Week 2 Sep 04 - 08 Janmashtami 4 4

Week 3 Sep 11 - 15 5 5

Week 4 Sep 18 - 22 5 5

Week 5 Sep 25 - 29 5 5

 Week 6 Oct 02 - 06 5 5

 Week 7 Oct 09 - 13 5 5

 Week 8 Oct 16 - 20 0 0

 Week 9 Oct 23 - 27 LA                       LA               LA LA LA 0 0

Week 10 Oct 30 - Nov 03 Trust Staff Inset Day 4 5

Week 11 Nov 06 - 10 5 5

Week 12 Nov 13 - 17 Diwali Govardhan Puja 3 3

Week 13 Nov 20 - 24 5 5

Week 14 Nov 27 - Dec 01 5 5

Week 15 Dec 04 - 08 5 5

Week 16 Dec 11 -15
School finishes at 

1:00pm for Pupils
5 5

Week 17 Dec 18 - 22 0 0

Week 18 Dec 25 - 29 Bank Holiday Bank Holiday LA LA LA 0 0

Week 19 Jan 01 - 05 Bank Holiday LA LA LA LA 0 0

Week 20 Jan 08 - 12
AHPS Inset Day 

Spring Term 1
4 5

Week 21 Jan 15 - 19 5 5

Week 22 Jan 22 - 26 5 5

Week 23 Jan 29 - Feb 02 5 5

Week 24 Feb 05 - 09 5 5

Week 25 Feb 12 - 16 LA LA LA LA LA 0 0

Week 26 Feb 19 - 23 Trust Staff Inset Day 5 5

Week 27 Feb 26 - Mar 01 5 5

Week 28 Mar 04 - 08 5 5

Week 29 Mar 11 - 15 5 5

Week 30 Mar 18 - 22 5 5

Week 31 Mar 25 - 29
Good Friday Bank 

Holiday
4 4

Week 32 Apr 01- 05
Easter  Monday 

Bank Holiday
LA LA LA LA 0 0

Week 33 Apr 08 - 12 LA LA LA LA LA 0 0

Week 34 Apr 15 - 19
AHPS Inset Day 

Spring Term 2
4 5

Week 35 Apr 22 - 26 5 5

Week 36 Apr 29 - May 03 5 5

Week 37 May 06 - 10 Bank Holiday 4 4

Week 38 May 13 - 17 5 5

Week 39 May 20 - 24 5 5

Week 40 May 27 - 31 Bank Holiday LA LA LA LA 0 0

Week 41 Jun 03 - 07 Summer Term 2 5 5

Week 42 Jun 10 - 14 5 5

Week 43 Jun 17 - 21 5 5

Week 44 Jun 24 - 28 5 5

Week 45 Jul 01 - 05 5 5

Week 46 Jul 08 - 12 5 5

Week 47 Jul 15 - 19 5 5

Week 48 Jul 22 - 26
Pupils' Last Day School 

finishes at 1:00pm
4 4

Week 49 Jul 29 - Aug 2 0 0

Week 50 Aug 05 -09 0 0

Week 51 Aug  12 - 16 0 0

Week 52 Aug 19 - 23 0 0

Week 53 Aug 26 - 30 Bank Holiday 0 0

TOTAL 181 185

2023 - 2024 AHPS Term Dates

Please note: INSET DAYS (Two AST & Three AHPS)

Pupil Pupils
Holidays for 

information

 Summer 2 – Monday 3 June to Wednesday 24 July 2024

Summary Overview
Autumn 1 – Monday 4 September to Friday 13 October 2023
Autumn Half Term Holiday - Monday 16 October -Friday 27 October 2023
Autumn 2 - Monday 30 October to Friday 15 December 2023
Christmas Holiday - Monday 18 December 2023 - Monday 8 January 2024
Spring 1 - Monday 8 January 2024 to Friday 09 February 2024
Spring Term Half Term Holiday - 12 February  -16 February 2024
Spring 2 - Monday 19 February to Thursday 29 March 2024
Easter Holiday - Monday 1 April - Friday 12 April 2024
Summer 1 – Monday 15 April to Friday 24 May 2024
Summer Half Term Holiday - Monday 27 May  - Friday 31 May 2024


